
Cock price in NCT of Delhi mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Cock - Deshi Fish,Poultry & Egg Market, Gazipur APMC  395.00  39,500.00  44000 -  35,000.00 2026-01-11

Cock - Boiler/Firm(White) Fish,Poultry & Egg Market, Gazipur APMC  110.00  11,000.00  11500 -  10,500.00 2026-01-11

Cock - Boiler/Firm(White-Brown) Fish,Poultry & Egg Market, Gazipur APMC  0.00  0.43  0.48 -  0.38 2025-12-10

Cock - Deshi Fish,Poultry & Egg Market, Gazipur  3.50  350.00  400 -  300.00 2025-11-01

Cock - Boiler/Firm(White) Fish,Poultry & Egg Market, Gazipur  0.90  90.00  105 -  75.00 2025-11-01
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